PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

65 BISHOP EPALLE CHS

No. Code Name. .. G Feeder school...

1 16663 YASSER ARAFAT MELI M 46 Goldie College

2 16035 KARL KERE M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

3 16054 JEROME MAOKO M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

4 12182 JOHN SALUS M 47 Honiara Senior High

5 16247 JADISON VICTOR M 142 Lunga CHS

6 13316 JAMAL TAHISIRAHU M 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
7 13324 DALTON TORA'ATA REHASIMAM 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
8 16057 RYAN MAUNIALA M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

9 13242 LIANTHA ELOGA F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
10 16061 GRAHAM TEWAGA NARASIA M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

11 16105 HARMAN WATE M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

12 16003 FIDEL AIHUNU ALLEY M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

13 11956 SCOTT TEPAI M 49 King George VI NSS

14 16068 AHROME OLIBUMA M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

15 16456 KYLE PALMER M 37 Kokegolo CHS

16 16025 WONHWA ALICIA HOUANIHAU F 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

17 15274 DANIEL INDIE MANEGHELEA M 127 Mbokonavera CHS

18 13228 LEONARD AITOREA M 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
19 16332 ZALECE CAMPBEL M 188 Christ The King CHS
20 13288 JOANA NODA F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
21 14483 RONSLEY SONILUVU M 54 Selwyn College

22 16017 BREANNE FEFELA F 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

23 11440 CHRISPIN MONICA KALE F 48 Sir Dudley Tuti College
24 16101 STEPHANIE USURAMO F 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

25 16385 NATHAN ROBO M 188 Christ The King CHS
26 13318 LAZARDINE TATAHAUNA M 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
27 13545 SIMRAN VAE F 27 Koloale CHS

28 10154 JAIDEN VASULA M 6 Naha CHS

29 13540 JAGIRI ISHMAEL TOITANI M 27 Koloale CHS

30 16013 MOSES BUTALA M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

31 10443 FRANCIS AGALO M 42 Aligegeo PSS

32 13544 GEORGE HAGGAI TORO M 27 Koloale CHS

33 16016 ROSE ELIFIU F 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

34 13268 FRANCIS KIKITU M 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
35 14528 HAGEN OFOGA F 571 Tamlan CHS

36 16034 DARREN KENGALU M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

37 13231 ANGELA ARAMAURI F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
38 13510 SELIYSTINA RODES F 27 Koloale CHS

39 14433 JASMINE HOULA F 54 Selwyn College

40 16069 JETHRO PEGO M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

41 13281 MERGAN MANENGELEA F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
42 10811 ELIZABETH KAUHIRI F 60 Waimapuru NSS

43 12775 AREBAIO JUNIOR M 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
44 14441 JAYLYN LURAH KABA F 54 Selwyn College

45 16005 MELODY BETINA ARUMISI F 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

46 16109 DAVID YEE M 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

47 16673 DERICK PITA M 46 Goldie College

48 12782 DAVIS KILE M 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
49 12873 PSALMS USUMAE M 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
50 12805 NISHANI MANIAU F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
51 13293 CHARLYN PAOLO F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
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16053
16083
13307
15432
12021
12747
14509
16064
16798
14343
16009
16050
11905
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12538
13259
16055
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14431
16032
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CYNTHIA MANGANI
JONATHAN SELESO

DENSIA ROPO'AU

SARAH SIWARAUA

PEREZ RUPERT

STEPHEN DANITOFEA
SUSAN JASMIN AVAI WONG
MARISTA NOGARI OFOTA'A
DIANA GEISAE

IREEN JEAN SAFERUSI
LENA BAURA

SANTEL MAKA

JESINTA KOLETA

ROSERAH NYRAH
CAMELLITAH KEMAKANGI
GEORGINA MELAU

STARIN IAUBUA

e e e e B B e e B B L R e L I |

ELIZABETH LUCINTA MAOMAGEF

VAELYN CHARLES

MARY ELIZABERTH GULA
STACY KELESI

BETSY MAHEPALA
ANGELINA ATARIA
TELISHA J CRAWFORD
MELANIE KAELONGA RUAVA
PATRINE DEVESI VEKE
REGINA WATEKENI

e e e I I e e e

65
65
56
53
66
76
571
65
84
62
65
65
49
49
66
502
56
65
141
54
65
65
56
54
65
65
65

Bishop Epalle CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Rokera PSS

Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican College
Tamlan CHS

Bishop Epalle CHS
Mbua Valley CHS
Ruavatu PSS

Bishop Epalle CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS
King George VI NSS
King George VI NSS
Florence Young CHS
Mona CHS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Bishop Epalle CHS
Tuvaruhu CHS

Selwyn College

Bishop Epalle CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Selwyn College

Bishop Epalle CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS



